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Direction
Jedburgh Bus Station — Eldon Square Bus Station

65 stops

Open route schedule

Jedburgh Bus Station

Linthaugh

Ferniehirst Mill Lodge

Mossburnford

Camptown Cottages

Edgerston School House

Letham Rd End

Carter Bar summit

Whitelee Farm

Boathouse Cottage

Reservoir Cottages

Village Road

Byrness Hotel

Cottonshopeburnfoot

Redesdale Camp

Redewater View

Holy Trinity Church

Redesdale Arms Hotel

Bennettsfield

Elishaw

Greenchesters

Route schedule
Jedburgh Bus Station — Eldon Square Bus Station

Monday 06:23-15:13

Tuesday 06:23-15:13

Wednesday 06:23-15:13

Thursday 06:23-15:13

Friday 06:23-15:13

Saturday 06:33-15:13

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Jedburgh Bus Station

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X74-4159741577-3437416073
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First School

Percy Arms

Border Reiver

Monkridge Hall

Road End

Elsdon Road End

Blaxter Cottages

Ottercops

Hotel

Road End

Newhouses

Road End

Harnham Buildings

Road End

The Arcade

Red House

Nunhill Farm

The Highlander

Waggon Inn

Ladywell Way

Main Street

Clickemin Bridge

Cheviot View

Elm Road

Prestwick Road End

Newcastle Airport Ponteland Road

Ponteland Rd-Hawthorn Cottage

Ponteland Road-Bee Croft

Ponteland Road - The Paddock



Ponteland Road-South Drive

Ponteland Road-Bullock Steads

Kenton Bank Foot

Kenton Bank Foot

Ponteland Road - Hazeldene Avenue

Hazeldene Avenue-Apperley Avenue

Ponteland Road - Kenton Lane

Cowgate-Ponteland Road

Ponteland Road-Eastern Way

Ponteland Road-St Peters Church

Ponteland Road - Moorhead

Claremont Rd-Claremont Pl

Claremont Road-Museum

Haymarket Barras Bridge

Eldon Square Bus Station



Direction
Eldon Square Bus Station — Jedburgh Bus Station

62 stops

Open route schedule

Eldon Square Bus Station

Haymarket Barras Bridge

Claremont Road-University

Claremont Rd-Claremont Pl

Jedburgh Road

Jedburgh Road

Ponteland Road - Greenhill View

Ponteland Road-Springfield Road

Ponteland Road-Fuchsia Place

Ponteland Road - Antrim Close

Ponteland Road - St Buryan Crescent

Kenton Bank Foot

Ponteland Road-Bullock Steads

Ponteland Road-South Drive

Ponteland Road - Green Lane

Ponteland Road-Bee Croft

Ponteland Rd-Hawthorn Cottage

Ponteland Road - Newcastle Airport

Prestwick Road End

Elm Road

Cheviot View

Bell Villas

Main Street

Ladywell Way

Waggon Inn

Route schedule
Eldon Square Bus Station — Jedburgh Bus Station

Monday 08:25-17:35

Tuesday 08:25-17:35

Wednesday 08:25-17:35

Thursday 08:25-17:35

Friday 08:25-17:35

Saturday 08:25-17:35

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Eldon Square Bus Station

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 1 hour 37 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X74-4159741577-3437416073


The Highlander

Nunhill Farm

Red House

The Arcade

Road End

Harnham Buildings

Road End

Newhouses

Road End

Hotel

Ottercops

Blaxter Cottages

Elsdon road end

Road end

Monkridge Hall

Border Reiver

Percy Arms

Greenchesters

Elishaw

Bennettsfield

Holy Trinity Church

Redewater View

Redesdale Camp

Cottonshopeburnfoot

Byrness Hotel

Village Road

Reservoir Cottages

Boathouse Cottage



Whitelee Farm

Carter Bar Layby

Letham Rd End

Edgerston School House

Camptown Cottages

Mossburnford

Ferniehirst Mill Lodge

Linthaugh

Jedburgh Bus Station

X74 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Newcastle upon 
Tyne

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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